
 
 

 
 

 

 

Wednesday 26/04/17 Rounders Snr   SHHS Away 6:30pm 

Thursday 27/04/17 Tennis U12 (2x2), U13 (2x2) 

 

King Alfred’s Away 6pm 

Tuesday 02/05/17 Rounders 

Tennis 

 

U12a&b, U13a&b 

U15 (2x2)  U14 (2x2) 

 

FHS SS 

 

Away 

 

6:30pm 

 

Thursday 04/05/17 Rounders 

 

Cricket 

U15b 

U15a 

U13&U14 

Portland place 

Queens 

Queens 

Home 

Home 

6pm 

Friday 05/05/17 Athletics U12, U13, U14 & U15 FHS SS Away 7pm 

Tuesday 09/05/17 Rounders 

Tennis 

U12a&b, U13a&b 

U14 (4x2) 

City Home 6pm 

Thursday 11/05/17 Rounders 

 

U14a&b, U15a&b 

 

Channing Home 6pm 

Tuesday 16/05/17 Rounders 

Tennis  

U14a&b, U15a&b  

U12 (4x2) 

City 

 

Home 

 

6pm 

 

 

Thursday 18/05/17 Rounders 

 

U12a&b, U13a&b 

 

Channing Home 6pm 

Monday 22/05/17  Lower School Exam week  

 

 

HALF TERM 

 

Wednesday 07/06/17 Rounders 

 

U12a,b&c 

 

SHHS Away 6:30pm 

Thursday 08/06/17 Tennis U14 (2x2), U15 (2x2)  

 

King Alfred’s Home 6pm 

Tuesday 13/06/17 Rounders 

Tennis 

U14a&b, U15a&b 

U13 (2x2), U12 (2x2) 

 

FHS SS 

 

Away 

 

6:30pm 

 

Tuesday 20/06/17 Rounders 

Tennis 

U14a&b, U15a&b 

U13 (2x2), U12 (2x2) 

SHHS  Away 6:30pm 

Friday 23/06/17  Sports Day    

Tuesday 27/06/17 Rounders U13b 

U13a 

Portland Place 

Queens 

Home 6pm 

Thursday 29/06/17 Rounders 

Tennis 

 

Fencing 

U13a&b, U15a&b 

U12(4x2), U13(1x2), 

U15(1x2) 

Mixed 

Godolphin & 

Latymer 

Away 6:45pm 



 
 

 
 

 

 
 


